
 

 

 

 
Christmas 2023 and New Year Trading Times 

 

Christmas Eve - Sunday 24 December - 12pm to 7pm 
Lunch served from 12pm - 4pm ~ Last orders to the kitchen 3:15pm 

 
Christmas Day – Monday 25 December - 12pm to 2pm ~ Drinks only  

Boxing Day – Tuesday 26 December – 3:30pm to 7:30pm ~ Drinks only 

 

Wednesday 27 December - 3:30pm to 7:30pm ~ Drinks only 

Thursday 28 December - 12pm to 10pm  
Lunch served from 12pm to 3pm ~ last orders to the kitchen 2:15pm                                                                  
Dinner served from 5pm to 10pm ~ last orders to the kitchen 8:15pm 

Friday 29 December - 12pm to 10pm  
Lunch served from 12pm to 3pm ~ last orders to the kitchen 2:15pm                                                                  
Dinner served from 5pm to 10pm ~ last orders to the kitchen 8:15pm 

Saturday 30 December 12pm to 10pm  
Lunch served from 12pm to 3pm ~ last orders to the kitchen 2:15pm                                                                  
Dinner served from 5pm to 10pm ~ last orders to the kitchen 8:15pm 

 

 
New Year’s Eve – Sunday 31 December - 12pm to 7pm  

Lunch served from 12pm - 4pm ~ last orders to the kitchen 3:15pm 
 

New Year’s Day – Monday 1st January 2024 - 3:30pm to 7:30pm ~ Drinks only  
 

Tuesday 2 January 2024 - 3:30pm to 7:30pm ~ Drinks only 
 

Wednesday 3 January 2024 - 12pm to 10pm  
Lunch served from 12pm to 3pm ~ last orders to the kitchen 2:15pm                                                                  
Dinner served from 5pm to 10pm ~ last orders to the kitchen 8:15pm 

 


